CW Diode Laser System (Visible Red-IR)
DLH Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The DLH Visible-IR series is a family of visible red and infrared diode lasers that can deliver up to 5000 mW output power. The
laser series is available in a wide range of wavelengths and features a compact design, long operating lifetime, easy

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
DLH[1][2][3][4][5]
DLH = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power Supply [4] = Power
Stability
[5] = Modulation
  50= >50mW
100= >100mW
….
800= >800mW
1W= >1000mW
1H= >1500mW
2W= >2000mW
2H= >2500mW
3W= >3000mW
3H= >3500mW
4W= >4000mW
5W= >5000mW
H=High Power Elite
Power Supply
M=High Power
Laboratory Power
Supply
2=<2%
D=<1%
S=<0.5%
0=None
T1=TTL 1Hz-1kHz
T2=TTL 1kHz-10kHz
T3=TTL 10kHz-
30kHz
A1=Analog 1Hz-
1kHz
A2=Analog 1kHz-
10kHz
A3=Analog 10kHz-
30kHz
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.